

社團法人桃園市木匠的家關懷協會

110年 月收支表

2021/1/1~

2021/12/31

科目	1月	2月	3月	4月	5月	6月	7月	8月	9月	10月	11月	12月	總計
經費收入	116,962	38,160	139,992	159,884	171,100	519,700	639,844	1,228,065	120,850	343,500	472,781	776,205	4,726,760
補助收入	186,400	84,000	45,000	0	78,000	55,000	139,000	125,974	0	0	0	60,000	773,374
活動收入	0	0	910	500	311,317	415,450	194,936	790,069	268,171	198,896	245,447	523,308	2,971,389
義賣收入	1,026,589	747,715	923,933	917,264	649,551	576,039	707,307	1,248,428	895,114	757,996	998,128	1,130,469	10,578,533
其他收入	13,087	10,001	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,269	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	11,219	124,576
收入合計	1,343,038	879,876	1,119,835	1,087,648	1,219,968	1,576,458	1,691,087	3,402,536	1,294,135	1,310,392	1,726,356	2,501,201	19,174,632
科目	1月	2月	3月	4月	5月	6月	7月	8月	9月	10月	11月	12月	總計
薪資	921,948	1,247,002	705,811	870,125	863,741	790,807	740,707	795,808	874,024	868,290	838,369	1,138,372	10,655,004
勞健保費	38,101	172,714	319,193	200,193	205,109	225,812	65,255	420,044	245,250	63,271	415,488	64,763	2,435,193
租賃費	220,000	143,000	143,000	143,000	143,000	143,000	153,000	132,000	132,000	132,000	132,000	132,000	1,748,000
行政文宣	11,287	0	21,998	13,270	11,419	8,506	13,941	12,686	12,332	28,658	14,208	14,367	162,672
義賣支出	130,666	45,480	47,267	110,712	28,526	96,150	158,788	123,833	86,003	116,149	116,357	94,682	1,154,613
其他支出	23,087	21,158	25,560	30,071	25,791	31,159	30,191	30,648	22,888	30,010	25,582	55,113	351,258
專案費用	3,600	67,010	253,056	328,319	297,746	242,053	325,697	251,782	337,880	288,146	345,379	469,896	3,210,564
關懷支出	16,900	13,300	11,500	15,700	12,350	6,000	750	0	15,700	9,100	12,700	15,700	129,700
支出合計	1,382,699	1,702,408	1,519,970	1,665,029	1,525,948	1,531,667	1,465,637	1,762,051	1,612,568	1,513,786	1,888,759	1,934,510	19,847,004
本期結餘	(39,661)	(822,532)	(400,135)	(577,381)	(305,980)	44,791	225,450	1,640,485	(318,433)	(203,394)	(162,403)	224,436	(672,372)

110 年 項 目	110 年 1-12 月份	
	收 入	支 出
捐款收入	4,726,760	
補助收入	773,374	
活動收入	2,971,389	
義賣收入	10,578,533	
其他收入	124,576	
人事費支出		10,655,004
勞健退		2,435,193
租賦費		1,748,000
行政及文宣支出		162,672
關懷支出		129,700
其他支出		351,258
義賣支出		1,154,613
專案活動		3,210,564
合計	19,174,632	19,847,004
本期損益		-672,372